ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

152466-79
310888-03
132178- 64
114584- 27
209941- 33
141563- 40
309179-40
152466- 79
309179-40
310959-74
152466- 79
143268- 96
152466-79
180351- 28
180351- 28
132178- 64
143268- 96
310888-03
242497-94
310959-74
222793-81
308660- 06
309179-40
309179-40
222793- 81
304873-02
309179-40
222793-81
209941- 33
114584- 27

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DUCHENNE ARTHUR

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
MAURQOY- TONDEUR DANI EL
RCCH ROBERT
KOSTERVANS MELANI E- AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BOLLEN ERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
BOLLEN ERI C

DUCHENNE ARTHUR

THI BAUT- BOONS

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
ZARZECKI MAREK

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
RCCH ROBERT

MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL

BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
GREZ- DO
HCEGAAR
NODEBAI
SOVBREF
MALEVES
Pl ETRAI
LI NCENT
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETRAI
NEERHEY
CORROY-
Pl ETRAI
GREZ- DO
MONT- SA

B

=

e

=

225919
230044
225395
212744
225775
236841
216680
2
2
223380
3
237506
4
201708
2
2
2
2
203142
2
233566
238806

112564021
105676119
112526321
105373422
113344921
202173818
113508021
113535320
113515021
113214220
106308422
202736117
106352419
110956115
113311720
113678717
200361019
105698219
104631321
100146120
113530422
104401220
105414622
115302521
113531122
209851022
113374320
113535722
106251322
105371722

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

152466- 79
209941- 33
309179-40
209941- 33
182716- 65
309179-40
114584- 27
182716- 65
182716- 65
152466-79
161960- 67
114584- 27
282647- 86
282647- 86
114584- 27
114584- 27
132645- 46
309179-40
242497-94
182716- 65
307033-28
242497-94
307033- 28
152466-79
307033- 28
307033- 28
175503- 30
182716- 65
309179-40
280052- 13
182716- 65
280052- 13
114584- 27
114584- 27

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RCCH ROBERT

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAURQOY- TONDEUR DANI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEROY FRERES

MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MAURQOY- TONDEUR DANI EL
JACQUES HENRI

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

THI BAUT- BOONS

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

THI BAUT- BOONS

HOK SAPI'N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

SI MONS YVES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

SI MONS  YVES

MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MAURQOY- TONDEUR DANI EL

VI LLERS
CORROY-
MONT- SA
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
RACOUR

MONT- SA
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

MONT- SA
MONT- SA
OPPREBA
CORROY-
SOVBREF
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
SOVBREF
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENVB
VI LLERS
CORROY-
OVERW N
VI LLERS
OVERW N
MONT- SA
MONT- SA

MQ Di st anc
10 225919
9 225775
21 216680
18 2
14 203932
5 2
10 212744
18 2
7 3
15 2
8 240599
2 2
3 215952
15 2
1 3
9 4
2 225042
13 3
29 203142
11 4
10 225676
9 2
8 2
13 3
15 3
18 4
19 219442
2 5
8 4
1 243076
10 6
2 2
15 5
7 6

106081123
105862423
105354223
105863323
105374323
105341223
105404023
105374023
105373423
106087723
104759523
105401323
105723523
105725323
105401823
105400923
105920923
105354023
100980523
105373623
105890923
301032823
105895523
106083123
105891823
105898123
105765223
105376023
105340323
205270623
105375523
205271023
105400323
105403623



114

152466-79
280052- 13
152466- 79
152466-79
182716- 65
307033- 28
152466-79
182716- 65
307033- 28
209941- 33
182716- 65
309179-40
307033-28
309179-40
309179-40
280052- 13
309179-40
280052- 13
175503- 30
152466-79
308660- 06
280052- 13
280052- 13
161960- 67
114584- 27
161960- 67
308660- 06
161960- 67
114584- 27
114584- 27
307033-28
161960- 67
161960- 67
209941- 33
280052- 13
303565- 52
114584- 27
182716- 65
182716- 65
242497-94
209941- 33
307193-91
182716- 65
307033-28
309179-40
307033- 28
114584- 27
152466- 79
161960- 67
209941- 33
132645- 46
132645- 46
209941- 33
309179-40
182716- 65
304873-02
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
182716- 65
308071- 96
175503- 30
175503- 30
182716- 65
182716- 65
308660- 06
280052- 13
308071- 96
152466- 79
152466-79
307033- 28
282230- 57
242497- 94
280052- 13
152466- 79
114584- 27
242497-94

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SI MONS  YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

ROCH ROBERT

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

SI MONS  YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

SI MONS YVES

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ZARZECKI NMAREK

SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES

LEROY FRERES

MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
LEROY FRERES

ZARZECKI MAREK

LEROY FRERES

MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
HOK SAPI N

LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

ROCH ROBERT

SI MONS  YVES
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

TH BAUT- BOONS

ROCH ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEROY FRERES

ROCH ROBERT

JACQUES HENRI

JACQUES HENRI

ROCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK

SI MONS  YVES
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE

TH BAUT- BOONS

SI MONS  YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
TH BAUT- BOONS

BOSSUT-
OVERW N
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
VI LLERS
CORROY-
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
OVERW N
CORROY-
OVERW N
THORENB
BOSSUT-
LI NCENT
OVERW N
OVERW N
RACOUR

MONT- SA
RACOUR

L1 NCENT
RACOUR

MONT- SA
MONT- SA
I NCOURT
RACOUR

RACOUR

GREZ- DO
OVERW N
WAL SHOU
MONT- SA
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
GREZ- DO
JODA GN
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
RACOUR

GREZ- DO
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
GREZ- DO
CORROY-
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
VI LLERS
MONT- SA
THORENB
THOREMB
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
LI NCENT
OVERW N
MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
| NCOURT
WAASMON
SOVBREF
OVERW N
BOSSUT-
MONT- SA
SOVBREF

RPRENRE =
NP OORRMRWA

=

= .

=

N
PRP~NNORPOOUIOUINNPRPWONOOIOOOOOPRRPORPNNOIWORARRPNOWWOLS

23880

OO UICCOORANWNNNOOOONIOANONUIOWOONUUINOOTW ™

231535
12

14
215015
3

4

15

16

106083523
205276723
106087223
106086623
105375423
105894723
106088823
105373923
105894023
105865923
105370923
105345923
105892323
105340823
105925623
205275423
105348323
205277123
105764323
101071723
105606123
205276223
205270423
104759423
105401523
104751923
105603623
104759323
105404523
105402123
106061423
104754423
105629623
105863923
205271623
205834623
105402323
105377223
105370423
100980623
105864223
105540223
105374223
105891123
105352123
105894823
105402023
106080123
104751323
105861323
105920323
105920623
105863423
105343823
105375223
202421523
105404723
105403223
105407323
105401423
105405623
105400223
105376323
105396423
105765323
105767323
105373223
105374723
105608023
205274123
105396323
106086923
106083423
105897323
205839323
301035023
205275823
101075423
105406123
301035123

. 19283
. 30090
. 19503
. 19523
. 06160
. 19480
. 20033
. 06260
. 19560
. 20120
. 06400
. 14370
. 20130
. 14400
. 14500
. 31170
. 14530
. 31200
. 16460
. 20493
. 28530
. 31400
. 31410
. 30270
. 13020
. 30280
. 29270
. 30370
. 13200
. 13210
. 21310
. 30580
. 31150
. 21560
. 32530
. 32150
. 13570
. 08280
. 08480
. 08200
. 22450
. 26270
. 09010
. 22470
. 17060
. 22490
. 14400
. 23133
. 32420
. 23180
. 22560
. 23010
. 23470
. 18020
. 10050
. 33500
. 15530
. 16090
. 16100
. 16110
. 16130
. 16150
. 10400
. 17490
. 20440
. 20480
. 10540
. 10560
. 33240
. 36100
. 18090
. 25113
. 25123
. 25030
. 35130
. 10370
. 36180
. 25193
. 16510
. 10470

1619.
1618.
1615.
1615.
1615.
1614.
1613.
1612.
1612.
1610.
1609.
1609.
1609.
1609.
1607.
1606.
1606.
1606.
1604.
1604.
1603.
1602.
1602.
1599.
1599.
1599.
1597.
1597.
1595.
1595.
1594.
1593.
1590.
1590.
1589.
1589.
1588.
1587.
1583.
1582.
1581.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1579.
1577.
1575.
1575.
1574.
1573.
1570.
1569.
1567.
1567.
1565.
1562.
1562.
1562.
1561.
1561.
1560.
1560.
1559.
1558.
1557.
1557.
1556.
1556.
1556.
1556.
1555.
1555.
1555.
1555.
1555.
1554.
1554.
1553.

8200
8878
5727
1877
0898
2775
0734
9607
7394
3780
9895
6075
4806
0099
0210
7599
4253
2291
4991
2915
9807
6989
5228
1957
1782
0186
8990
4261
5800
3806
6956
7227
7372
7116
9444
5041
2344
4312
3230
9247
6112
9833
6640
5486
4522
1797
7822
4080
6320
5408
4543
5369
2446
7658
7028
0661
6372
5707
3794
1882
8059
4239
7041
1524
2752
5369
9221
5255
7536
5165
3880
0410
8624
8497
7865
2533
1887
6133
5780
2713
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115 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 3 13 BE 106080623 10. 25313 1552.4767 115
116 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT-SA 12 8 3 BE 105397623 10. 18360 1551.3348 116
117 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 59 20 6 BE 301034423 10.11000 1550.7023 117
118 162600- 28 VERMYLEN DANI EL MARBAIS 8 5 202557 BE 105278723 10. 10430 1549.5882 118
119 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 39 11 BE 105349623 10. 19530 1549. 0051 119
120 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 3 3 2 BE 202427723 10. 35380 1548.9420 120
121 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 3 2 3 BE 202423923 10. 35400 1548.6103 121
122 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 20 14 BE 106087823 10. 25533 1548.5748 122
123 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 12 12 BE 105349223 10.20000 1547.7143 123
124 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 32 13 BE 105351923 10.20010 1547.5301 124
125 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 11 1 4 BE 105602523 10. 34250 1546.5040 125
126 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 12 12 4 BE 105921323 10. 25520 1542.7925 126
127 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 9 14 BE 105347523 10.20280 1542.5724 127
128 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 12 7 5 BE 105920823 10.26030 1540.8559 128
129 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 21 15 BE 106087523 10. 26463 1539. 2549 129
130 152466-79 PI ERRE ROCER & DAVID BCSSUT- 25 5 16 BE 106080923 10.26573 1537.3346 130
131 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 25 24 17 BE 106088723 10.27013 1536. 6375 131
132 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 18 18 BE 106086223 10.27063 1535.7670 132
133 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 11 15 BE 105352823 10.21080 1535.2858 133
134 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 19 16 BE 105353623 10.21110 1534.7421 134
135 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 17 8 3 BE 105725723 10. 20430 1534.6583 135
136 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 38 17 BE 105349823 10.21160 1533.8367 136
137 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 17 4 4 BE 105720523 10.20580 1531.9366 137
138 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 12 11 6 BE 105920423 10.27070 1529.6839 138
139 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 14 8 11 BE 205274523 10. 39220 1525.2625 139
140 175503- 30 BOURGU GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 28 21 5 BE 105767823 10. 23560 1524.6086 140
141 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 8 2 2 BE 205836223 10.38490 1523.7821 141
142 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 11 5 5 BE 105604223 10. 37000 1521.0573 142
143 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 12 10 7 BE 105921723 10.27580 1520.8966 143
144 114584-27 MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL MONT- SA 25 21 19 BE 105407123 10.19570 1520.1429 144
145 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 59 15 7 BE 100981423 10.13450 1518.8187 145
146 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 59 43 8 BE 301032323 10. 14040 1515.2312 146
147 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 18 18 BE 105345423 10.23120 1513.1285 147
148 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 12 9 8 BE 105630923 10. 39030 1512.7256 148
149 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 59 42 9 BE 301033823 10.14210 1512.0357 149
150 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 2 19 BE 105346223 10.23190 1511.8967 150
151 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 59 58 10 BE 301030723 10. 14230 1511.6607 151
152 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 18 1 12 BE 605457823 10.29230 1510.7174 152
153 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 12 4 9 BE 104751523 10. 39290 1508.6153 153
154 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 6 20 BE 105340623 10.23440 1507.5139 154
155 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 18 17 13 BE 105891523 10.29450 1507.0184 155
156 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 18 2 14 BE 206788023 10.29530 1505.6777 156
156 307033-28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 18 3 15 BE 105897823 10.29530 1505.6777 156
158 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 11 8 6 BE 105605823 10. 38490 1503. 6583 158
159 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 28 14 6 BE 105769223 10.26040 1502.3414 159
160 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 14 3 12 BE 205272523 10.42120 1498.6190 160
ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3 Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
NANTEUI L 26-08-23 30 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 12 LACHER: 08. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 114584-27 MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL MONT-SA 2 1 212744 BE 105373422 10. 04080 1713. 8346 1
2 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 2 1 225919 BE 106308422 10. 14103 1683. 8056 2
3 222793-81 VAN BEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 6 4 233566 BE 113530422 10.21290 1650. 8376 3
4 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 2 216680 BE 105414622 10.11320 1647. 3391 4
5 222793-81 VAN BEVER VI NCENT PIETRAl 6 6 2 BE 113531122 10. 22240 1640. 2107 5
6 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 1 1 241067 BE 209851022 10.26590 1640. 0975 6
7 222793-81 VAN BEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 6 5 3 BE 113535722 10.22390 1637.3361 7
8 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 1 1 225775 BE 106251322 10.18280 1630. 5368 8
9 114584-27 MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL MONT-SA 2 2 2 BE 105371722 10.10310 1630. 0140 9
10 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 4 2 238806 BE 100112422 10.28070 1612.2831 10
ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3 Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
NANTEUI L 26-08-23 59 VI EUX Amat eur s: 14 LACHER: 08. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3 1 225919 BE 112564021 10.08323 1757. 6002 1
2 310888- 03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI 4 1 230044 BE 105676119 10.12470 1732. 4765 2
3 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 11 6 225395 BE 112526321 10.11160 1717.0772 3
4 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 9 4 225775 BE 113344921 10.11530 1711.9297 4
5 141563- 40 KOSTERVANS MELANI E- AN HOEGAAR 5 4 236841 BE 202173818 10. 18350 1709. 0150 5
6 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 2 216680 BE 113508021 10. 06510 1708. 1592 6



7 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3 3 2 BE 113535320 10.12173 1707.7772 7
8 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 2 BE 113515021 10. 06570 1706. 8137 8
9 310959- 74 GCODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 2 1 223380 BE 113214220 10. 11493 1694. 5621 9
10 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 5 3 237506 BE 202736117 10.21390 1676. 7102 10
11 152466-79 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3 2 3 BE 106352419 10. 15163 1670. 1132 11
12 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 2 1 201708 BE 110956115 10. 00590 1667. 2379 12
13 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 2 2 2 BE 113311720 10. 01010 1666. 7787 13
14 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 11 4 2 BE 113678717 10. 15350 1662. 4093 14
15 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 5 4 2 BE 200361019 10.22580 1661. 2684 15
16 310888-03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI 4 3 2 BE 105698219 10.19130 1652.4171 16
17 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 1 1 203142 BE 104631321 10. 03020 1651. 1135 17
18 310959- 74 GCODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 2 2 2 BE 100146120 10. 15183 1650. 9368 18
19 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 1 238806 BE 104401220 10. 24460 1649. 5924 19
20 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 1 3 BE 115302521 10. 11520 1643. 1749 20



